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Civic Engagements 
 

From November 4, 2019 to January 8, 2020 
 

Friday 8 November Neale – Wade Academy Remembrance Day Assembly 
Attended by the Chairman 
 

Saturday 9 November Royal British Legion Womens Section County Conference 
Attended by the Chairman 
 
Huntingdon District Sea Cadets 
Attended by the Vice Chairman 
 

Sunday 10 November  Remembrance Sunday Parades 
Attended by the Chairman and Vice Chairman 
 

Monday 11 November Veterans Day Madingley American Cemetery 
Attended by the Vice Chairman  
 

Friday 15 November 
 

Citizens Advice Rural Cambs AGM 
Attended by the Chairman 

Sunday 17 November Road Victims Trust Service of Remembrance 
Attended by the Vice Chairman 
 

Friday 22 November Godmanchester Civic Supper 
Attended by the Chairman 
 

Monday 25 November Thanksgiving Service and Pie Social – RAF Alconbury  
Attended by the Chairman 
 

Friday 6 December 
 

Mayor of St Ives Charity Christmas Concert 
Attended by the Chairman 
 

Sunday 8 December 
 

Fenland District Council Community Carol Service 
Attended by the Chairman and Vice Chairman 
 

Wednesday 11 December Neale Wade Academy Christmas Concert 
Attended by the Chairman 
 
Huntingdon Town Council Civic Carol Service 
Attended by Vice Chairman 
 

Sunday 15 December Wisbech Town Council Civic Carol Service 
Attended by the Chairman 
 

Sunday 22 December Mayor of March Town Council Carol Service 
Attended by the Chairman 
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